PANJAB UNIVERSITY CHANDIGARH
NOTIFICATION NO. B. VOC, (SOFTWARE DEVELOPMENT)
15T SEM. FEB/2022/F/1
RESULT OF THE
B. Voc. (Software Development) First Semester Examination Fehruary, 2022

The result of each candidate is notified as shown in the column™of “Result”. Credits and
Marks have been shown in case of pass candidates. R means Re-appear in the paper shown in

brackets as per regulation. CS means Candidate suspended for want Registration No. and or non-
submission of any other document.

L Ca re Development :
Sr. ) y &l Total | Minimum | Maximum
Ne. | S00¢ Riart Dyvcriptiun Credits | Pass Marks | Marks
1 |GEN-101 | Communication Skills 6 35 100
2 |GEN-102 | Fandamentals of Information Technology-I 6 35 " 100
3 |SD-103 | Logic Development Techniques 6 35 100
4 |SD-104 | Fundamentals of Information & Technology-II 6 35 .- 100
5 |SD-105 | Internet Application 6 35 100
Roll No. Regd. No. Name of Father's Name/ Result
the Candidate’s  Mother’s Name ~ Marks Credits
Obtained Earned
Fe ity.
21041871 11521000523 Amrinder Singh  Gurcharan Singh/ 413 30
Jaswinder Kaur
21041872 11521000524 Dhruv Dhawan Vishal Dhawan/ 360 30
Kanchan Kakkar
21041873 11521000525 Dishank Kachroo Sanjay Kachroo/ 57 30
S3 Renu Bala
21041874 11521000526 Harpreet Singh Amandeep Singh/ 396 30
Ninderjeet Kaur
21041875 11521000527 Inderjeet Singh Joga Singh/ 423 30
Swaran Kaur
21041876 11521000528 Jaspal Singh Swarn Singh/ 428 30
Shinder Kaur
21041877 11521000529 Kashish Tarsem/ 436 30
Renu
21041878 11521000530 Mantaj Singh Sukhbir Singh/ 429 30 - -
Sukhdeep Kaur
21041879 11521000531 Vikram Singh ~  Kalyan Singh/ 410 30
Ranjit Kaur
5.D. College, Hoshiarpur )
21041891 11521000543 Abhay Sharma Pardecp Kumar/ 443 - 30
Sushma Dewvi :
21041892 11521000544 Kartik Kapil Sanjeev Kapil/ 464 30
Kiran Kapil
ami and Mahavid kerian iarpur
21041901 16021000623 Aditiya Rana Rajesh Kumar/ Cancslled --
. Shashi Bala
21041902 16021000624 Amrit Kumar - Ashwani Kumar/ 375 30

Santosh Kumari
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Swami Premanand Mahavidyala, Mukerian (Hoshiarpur)
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21041920
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16021000625
16021000626
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16021000628
16021000629

16021000630

16021000631
16021000632

16021000633

16021000634
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16021000637

16021000638
16021000639
16021000619
16021000640
16021000641
16021000620
16021000642
16021000643
16021000644

16021000645

Anmoldeep Singh
Baljinder Singh
Bhanu Kumar
Deepak Kumar
Gagandeep Singh

Ganjesh Kumar
Rana

Gurpreet Singh

Gurwinder Singh

Harsimran Singh

Jaskaran Singh
Jaspal Singh
Kapil Sanyal

Kﬂmalprcr.t Kaur

Koushik Kumar

Lalit Saini
Lovepreet Singh
Mandeep Kaur
Manoj Kumar
Manpreet Singﬁ
Medha

Mohit Kumar
Nikhil

Nikhil Kumar

Niti Salaria

Sukhwinder Singh/
Harwinder Kaur
Ajit Singh/
Parmjit Kaur
Balwinder Kumar/
Poonam Kumari
Yashpal Kaushal/
Tripta Devi
Shaminder Singh/
Rajwant Kaur
Shashipal/
Salochna Devi
Jagir Singh/
Paramijit Kaur
Madan Gopal/
Minder Kaur
Kuldeep Singh/
Sukhwinder Kaur

Puran Singh/

Diljit Kaur
Balwant Singh/
Neelam Devi
Harmeet Singh/
Reeta Kumari
Lakhwinder Singh/
Ranjit Kaur

Jaspal Singh/

Pawana

Mangal Saini/
Geeta Saini
Yugpal Singh/
Sukhwinder Kaur
Jasvir Singh/ -
Parmjit Kaur
Sohan Lal/
Paramjit Kaur
Gurmail Singh/
Gurjit Kaur
Kuldeep Singh/
Sunita Rani

Bias Dev/ ,
Paramjit Kaur
Pawan Kumar/
Anuradha Sharma
Narinder Kumar/
Raj Rani

Awvtar Singh/
Madhu Salaria

Result
Marks
Obtained
411
Cancelled
Cancelled
395
431

360 . -

366

Cancelled
Result Pending
due to Candidate
Discrepancy

R [SD-104 &
105]

Cancelled

376

Cancelled

Result Pending
due to Candidate

Discrepancy
395

387

431
Cancelled
Cancelled
418

361 |

3§ﬁ

385 .

366

30

30



Name of Father’s Name/ Result
the Candidate’s Mother’s Name Marks Credits
Obtained Earned
vidvala, Mukerian (Hoshia
21041927 16021000646 Prince Heer Sohan Lal/ Cancelled -
Balvir Kaur
21041928 16021000647 Puneet Thakur Narinder Singh/ Cancelled -
Sarishta Devi -
21041929 16021000648 Rajveer Singh Baljeet Singh/ 385 30
Jamwal Raj Kumari
21041930 16021000649 Rishav Rana Mohan Lal Rana/ 404 30
Sushma Devi :
21041931 16021000650 Ritik Rakesh Pal/ 37 30
Priya
21041932 16021000651 Sachin Kumar Vijay Pal/ Cancelled --
Munesh Devi .
21041933 16021000652 Sagar Maini Jagmohan Lal/ 412 30
Jyoti
21041934 16021000653 Sahil Dev Gurdev Singh/ 375 30
Neelam Kumari
21041935 16021000654 Sahil Kumar Raj Pal/ 379 30
Surjit Kaur
21041936 16021000655 Sajan Kalayan Lakwinder Singh/ 355 30
Sandeep Kaur
21041937 16021000656 Sajpal Singh Puran Singh/ Cancelled --
Kulwinder Kaur
21041938 16021000621 Sandeep Kaur Balvinder Singh/ 448 30
Kanwaljit Kaur
21041939 16021000657 Sarbjit Singh Balwinder Singh/ 399 30
Surinde Kaur
21041940 16021000658 Shivam Khanna  Ashok Kumar/ 369 30
Prabha Rani '
21041941 16021000659 Sourav Gurmail Singh/ 372 30
Sudesh Kumari
21041942 16021000622 Sugandha Sharma Vijay Kumar/ 386 30
Sushma Devi
21041943 16021000660 Surjit Singh Balvinder Singh/ 355 30
Manjeet Kaur
21041944 16021000661 Varinder Kumar  Pushvinder Kumar/  Cancelled --
Kamlesh Rani .
21041945 16021000662 Vishal Kumar Harjinder Singh/ 355 30
' Meena Kuamri
21041946 16021000663 Vivek Singh Ranjit Singh/ Cancelled -
Asha rani
Re-Appear Candidate’s
19041474 11519000642 Gurpreet Singh Bishambar Singh/ Result Pending - --
Amarjeet Kaur due to Candidate
Discrepancy
19041479 11519000646 Keshav Pardeep Kumar/ 363 30
Total: - 58
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